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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

No Name Organization E-mail Phone 

1 Nina Khatiskatsi Deputy Mayor of Tbilisi n.khatiskatsi@tbilisi.gov.ge 32 237 8148 

2 Irakli 

Berekashvili 

Head of Economic Affairs 

Office, Tbilisi 

Municipality City Hall 

i.berekashvili@tbilisi.gov.ge 32 237 8128 

3 Peep Mardiste UNECE peep.mardiste@unece.org +41 229173448 

4 Alvaro Ortega 

Aparicio 

Delegation of EU Alvaro.ORTEGA-

APARICIO@eeas.europa.eu 

32 294 37 63 

5 Hans Horbach  Ambassador, Netherlands 

Embassy 

tbi-cdp@minbuza.nl  32 227 62 00 

6 Priit Turk Ambassador, Estonian 

Embassy 

tbilisisaatkond@mfa.ee 32 2365 122 

7 Mamuka 

Salukvadze 

Tbilisi Municipality City 

Hall 

m.salukvadze@tbilisi.gov.ge  577 15 15 66 

8 Otar Nemsadze Urban Planning 

Department 

o.nemsadze@tbilisi.gov.ge  599 90 66 87  

9 Giorgi 

Kevkhishvili 

Transport Department of 

Tbilisi Municipality City 

Hall 

g.kevkhishvili@tbilisi.gov.ge  577 15 55 50  

10 Tamar  

Khekishvili 

EAO, Tbilisi City Hall t.khakhishvili@tbilisi.gov.ge  577 15 00 83 

11 Dodo 

Chumberidze 

Education, Sport and 

Youth City Service of 

Tbilisi Municipality City 

Hall 

d.tchumburidze@tbilisi.gov.ge  593 28 30 92 

12 Giorgi 

Revzishvili 

Education, Sport and 

Youth City Service of 

Tbilisi Municipality City 

Hall 

g.revazishvili@tbilisi@gov.ge  599 65 40 04 

13 Nato Kirvalidze Tbilisi City Hall nato.kirvalidze@gmail.com 593 79 26 76  

14 Davit 

Gigineishvili  

Ministry of Economy and 

Sustainable Development 

dgigineishvili@economy.ge  599 55 12 85 

15 Nino Kvernadze Ministry of Economy and 

Sustainable Development 

nkvernadze@economy.ge  599 18 46 44 

16 Marine Arabidze National  Environmental 

Agency, Ministry of 

Environment 

marabidze@environment.ge  

17 Aleksandre 

Bakanidze 

Ministry of Energy a.bakanidze@energy.gov.ge  595 33 39 29 

18 Davit Jikia Mayor of Rustavi 

Municipality City Hall 

davitjikia41@gmail.com 599 01 82 82 

19 Giorgi Razmadze Vice-Mayor of Gori  grazmadze76@mail.ru 577 77 87 58 

20 Eter Machutadze Director of Batumi 

Greenery Service  

etermachutadze@yahoo.com  577 40 50 62 

21 Shavleg 

Pkhakadze 

Batumi Greenery Service  shavleg80@gmail.com  577 16 52 02 
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22 Giorgi 

Abelashvili 

Energy Efficiency Center, 

Covenant of Mayors 

Office 

g.abal@enegeo.org  2 24 25 42 

23 Archil 

Barbakadze 

TDF (Tbilisi Development 

Foundation) 

a.barbakadze@tdf.ge  599 10 03 43 

24 Temur 

Khomeriki 

TDF (Tbilisi Development 

Foundation) 

t.khomeriki@tdf.ge  591 70 74 11 

25 Natia 

Khemashvili 

TDF (Tbilisi Development 

Foundation) 

n.kemashvili@tdf.ge  599 41 07 05 

26 Giorgi 

Gabidzashvili 

Technological 

Development Foundation  

gogagab@gmail.com  595 73 72 71 

27 Shota Sagrishvili Technological 

Development Foundation 

shotasagrishvili@yahoo.com  599 15 04 71 

28 Tamar Pataridze Sustainable Development 

Center 

tamar.pataridze@gmail.com 599 93 40 04 

29 Nino Kezevadze  LTD "Georgian Water & 

Power" 

nkezeradze@georgianwater.com 599 91 47 18 

30 Levan 

Kalandarishvili 

Architectural Forum Lkalanda@yahoo.com 599 11 70 02 

31 Giorgi Giorgadze International expert giorgigiorgadze8@yahoo.com  599 54 90 98 

32 Giorgi Japaridze Cushman & Wakefield George.j@veritasbracm.com  595 99 98 96 

33 Tako Antidze Heinrich Boell Foundation  Tako.Antidze@ge.boell.org  577 77 40 35 

34 Aleko Sumbadze Winsock int. Georgia asumbadze@winsock.org 593 90 85 90 

35 Davit Nioradze Environmental Medical 

Association 

  595 00 36 90 

36 Giorgi 

Margishvili 

Studio "Sami" giorgi.margishvili@yahoo.com  577 71 07 03  

37 Tamar 

Gugushvili 

Independent expert  gugushvili.tamara@gmail.com  577 41 57 40 

38 Manana 

Kochladze 

Green Alternative NGO greenalt@greenalt.org  32 2292773 

39 Nino 

Chkhobadze 

Green Movement of 

Georgia, Friends of the 

Earth-Georgia NGO 

nino.chkhobadze@gmail.com  599 51 40 71 

40 Rusudan 

Simonidze  

Green Movement of 

Georgia, Friends of the 

Earth-Georgia NGO 

rusudan.simonidze@greens.ge  599 53 26 11 

41 George 

Dzamukashvili 

National Water Partnership 

NGO 

dgeorge@yandex.ru   

42 Archil Papava New Technology Center apapava@utc.ge 599 54 24 84 

43 Gvanca 

Kheladze 

Dagenbach Landscapes  info@dala.ge 599 14 24 11 

44 Temur Chkeidze Remissia temu8908@gmail.com 593 72 93 19 

45 Elisso Sulakaun Architect from "Project 

Tbilisi Group" 

project.tbilisi.group@gmail.com  595 98 44 49 

46 Simone Retto Project Tbilisi Group project.tbilisi.group@gmail.com  595 98 44 49 

47 Giorgi 

Papelishvili 
შპს "LEA Development" Giorgi.ICBL@gmail.com 591 00 38 00 

48 ZDDL 

KHECDDZG 

LTD NTC zkhelafze@ntc.ge  599 53 26 96 

49 George Winsock int. Georgia dgeorge@yandex.ru 599 54 79 31 
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Dzanaleashvili  

50 Khatuna 

Chikviladze 

SWMEA khatunac@hotmail.com 599 10 73 28 

51 Heine Lageveen Netherlands Embassy neine.lageveen@minbuza.nl 598 50 32 57 

52 Maia Todria Netherlands Embassy maia.todria@minbuza.nl 2 27 62 00 

53 Floor Nuiteu 

Elzinga 

Netherlands Embassy floor.uniteu@minbuza.ul  322276200 

54 Givi Kupatadze Estonian Embassy in 

Tbilisi 

givi.kupatadze@mfor.ee 577 40 20 55 

55 Gennadi 

Gremberg  

Tallinn City Government, 

Estonia 

gennadi.gramberg@tallinnlv.ee  +372 6404356 

56 Jarmo Kauge  Freelancer /Museum of 

Estonian Architecture 

jarmo@arhitektuurimuuseum.ee    

57 Tonny Bosch  MOVE Mobility tbosch@movemobility.nl +31 653576317 

58 Richard Ter 

Avest  

Goudappel Coffeng avr@goudappel.nl +31 651197683 
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